
Sunshine Readers 



B What can they do? Read and write. 

juggle  swim run fly sing 

I can 

I can 

I can 

I can 

I can 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Word Study 

A Look and write the numbers. 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 

o n e 



Write the numbers in order so the story makes sense. 
Then fill in the blanks. 

1 

I can juggle ___________ balls. 

I can ___________ two balls. 

I ___________ juggle five balls. 

___________ can juggle three balls. 

I can juggle one ____________. 

C 

Comprehension 

I can juggle four ___________. 

           I     can     juggle     six     balls     ball    Word Box 

Number in order. Then rewrite the summary. D 

I can juggle three balls. I can juggle six balls. Crash! 

1.  

2.  

3.  




